
 
GRADE 8 BOYS VOLLEYBALL GAME SCHEDULE 

3:15 warm up / 3:30 first serve 

DATE LOCATION HOME AWAY 

Thursday, Sept 19 Peter Ewart MS PEMS HDS 

Tuesday, Sept 24 Brookswood SS BSS HDS 

Thursday, Sept 26 HD StaEord MS HDS LFMS 

Tuesday, Oct 1 Yorkson Creek MS YCMS HDS 

Thursday, Oct 3 HD StaEord MS HDS DWP 

Tuesday, Oct 8 HD StaEord MS HDS WGSS 

Thursday, Oct 15 HD StaEord MS HDS BGMS 

Tuesday, Oct 17  Langley Christian SS LCS HDS 

Thursday, Oct 24 Credo Christian HS Credo HDS 

Monday, Oct 28  TBD Play oEs 

Tuesday, Oct 29 TBD Play oEs 

Championship games will be at Langley Events Center on October 30th 

 


